
July 2015
Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Wednesday 1-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Thursday 2-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Friday 3-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Saturday 4-Jul-2015
Death Anniversary of Swami 

Vivekanand

Sunday 5-Jul-2015

Monday 6-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Tuesday 7-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Wednesday 8-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Thursday 9-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Friday 10-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Saturday 11-Jul-2015

Sunday 12-Jul-2015

Monday 13-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Tuesday 14-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Wednesday 15-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Thursday 16-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Friday 17-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Saturday 18-Jul-2015 Eid-ul-Fitar

Sunday 19-Jul-2015

Monday 20-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Tuesday 21-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Wednesday 22-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Thursday 23-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Friday 24-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Saturday 25-Jul-2015

Sunday 26-Jul-2015

Monday 27-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Tuesday 28-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Wednesday 29-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Thursday 30-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

Friday 31-Jul-2015 B.Ed Admissions 

KIIT Planner (July 2015 to December 2015)

*     the respective Principals/ HODs are requested to mention the dates of start of each course in their college, date for organizing                                                                                                   
                                                                         FDP/Conference/Seminars and other professional activities in this college.

*     The respective Principals/ HODs are requested to include the following information/and any other important information in the Planner :      
(1) Special Classes / Guest Lectures             (2) Workshop / Seminars  (3) Inter Faculty Talk  (4) Industrial Tours / Visits (5) Placement Talk   (6) 

Management Talk  (7) Value Based Lecture (8) Placement Schedule (9) Cultural / Co-curricular / Sports Activities



August 2015
Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Saturday 1-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Sunday 2-Aug-2015

Monday 3-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Tuesday 4-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Wednesday 5-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Thursday 6-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Friday 7-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Saturday 8-Aug-2015

Sunday 9-Aug-2015

Monday 10-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Tuesday 11-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Wednesday 12-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Thursday 13-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Friday 14-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Saturday 15-Aug-2015 Independence Day

Sunday 16-Aug-2015

Monday 17-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling Teej

Tuesday 18-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling
Death Anniversary of Subhash 

Chandra Bose

Wednesday 19-Aug-2015 B.Ed Counselling

Thursday 20-Aug-2015 B.Ed Induction cum Orientation Sadbhavna Diwas

Friday 21-Aug-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Saturday 22-Aug-2015

Sunday 23-Aug-2015

Monday 24-Aug-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Tuesday 25-Aug-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Rakhi Making Activity

Wednesday 26-Aug-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Thursday 27-Aug-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Friday 28-Aug-2015 Founder's Day Blood Donation Camp

Saturday 29-Aug-2015 Raksha Bandhan

Sunday 30-Aug-2015
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Monday 31-Aug-2015 REGULAR CLASSES



September 2015
Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Tuesday 1-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Board Decoration & Pen 
holder making Activity

Wednesday 2-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Thursday 3-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Friday 4-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Janamashtami & Teacher's 

Day Celebration

Saturday 5-Sep-2015 Janmashtami

Sunday 6-Sep-2015

Monday 7-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Tuesday 8-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
International Literacy day Tile 

Painting Activity

Wednesday 9-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Thursday 10-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Friday 11-Sep-2015 Special Lecture by Prof Dr. D.N Sansanwal
Birth Anniversary of Vinoba 

Bhave

Saturday 12-Sep-2015

Sunday 13-Sep-2015

Monday 14-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Ethnic Day Celebration

Tuesday 15-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Tray Decoration Day

Wednesday 16-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Thursday 17-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Friday 18-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Saturday 19-Sep-2015 B.Ed (2014-15) University Practicals

Sunday 20-Sep-2015 B.Ed (2014-15) University Practicals

Monday 21-Sep-2015 B.Ed (2014-15) University Practicals

Tuesday 22-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Pot Decoration Activity

Wednesday 23-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Haryana's Heros' Martyrdom 

Day

Thursday 24-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Friday 25-Sep-2015 Eid-ul-Zuha

Saturday 26-Sep-2015

Sunday 27-Sep-2015

Monday 28-Sep-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Tuesday 29-Sep-2015
PRATIBIMB -7 Inter School Sports 

Competition

Wednesday 30-Sep-2015
PRATIBIMB -7 Inter School Sports 

Competition
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October 2015
Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Thursday 1-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Thematic assembly on Gandhi 
Jayanti & Elderly Persons Day 

Celebration

Friday 2-Oct-2015 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Saturday 3-Oct-2015

Sunday 4-Oct-2015

Monday 5-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Tuesday 6-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Work-shop on Candle Making 

Activity

Wednesday 7-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Thursday 8-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Friday 9-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Saturday 10-Oct-2015

Sunday 11-Oct-2015

Monday 12-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Tuesday 13-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

Wednesday 14-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Thematic Assembly on 

Navratras &SPIC MACAY

Thursday 15-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Special Lecture by Prof. L.C. 

Singh

Friday 16-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Special Lecture by Prof. L.C. 

Singh

Saturday 17-Oct-2015
Birth Anniversary of Nirmala 

Deshpande

Sunday 18-Oct-2015

Monday 19-Oct-2015 VACATIONS-1

Tuesday 20-Oct-2015 VACATIONS-1

Wednesday 21-Oct-2015 VACATIONS-1

Thursday 22-Oct-2015 Dussehra

Friday 23-Oct-2015 VACATIONS-1

Saturday 24-Oct-2015 Muharram

Sunday 25-Oct-2015 VACATIONS-1

Monday 26-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Special Lecture by Prof. L.C. 

Singh

Tuesday 27-Oct-2015 BOARD DECORATION ACTIVITY

Thematic Assembly 
onMaharishi Valmiki's 

Birthday

Wednesday 28-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Special Lecture by Prof. L.C. 

Singh
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Thursday 29-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES
Mehandi , Nail Art & Candle 

Decoration Competition

Friday 30-Oct-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Karva Chouth

Saturday 31-Oct-2015



November 2015
Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Sunday 1-Nov-2015

Monday 2-Nov-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Tuesday 3-Nov-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Wednesday 4-Nov-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Diwali Fest

Thursday 5-Nov-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Friday 6-Nov-2015 REGULAR CLASSES

Saturday 7-Nov-2015

Sunday 8-Nov-2015

Monday 9-Nov-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Thematic Assembly on Diwali

Tuesday 10-Nov-2015 REGULAR CLASSES Narak Chaturdasi

Wednesday 11-Nov-2015 Diwali

Thursday 12-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME
Vishwakarma Day/            

Goverdhan Puja

Friday 13-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME Bhai Dooj

Saturday 14-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME Children's Day celebration

Sunday 15-Nov-2015

Monday 16-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Tuesday 17-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Wednesday 18-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Thursday 19-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Friday 20-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Saturday 21-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Sunday 22-Nov-2015

Monday 23-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Tuesday 24-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Wednesday 25-Nov-2015 Guru Nanak's Birth Day
Death Anniversary of Smt. 

Satya Kamrah, Vinoba Bhave

Thursday 26-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Friday 27-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Saturday 28-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Sunday 29-Nov-2015

Monday 30-Nov-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME
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December 2015
Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Tuesday 1-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Wednesday 2-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Thursday 3-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Friday 4-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Saturday 5-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Sunday 6-Dec-2015

Monday 7-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Tuesday 8-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Wednesday 9-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Thursday 10-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Friday 11-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Saturday 12-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Sunday 13-Dec-2015

Monday 14-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Tuesday 15-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Wednesday 16-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Thursday 17-Dec-2015 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

Friday 18-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Saturday 19-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Sunday 20-Dec-2015

Monday 21-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Tuesday 22-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Wednesday 23-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Thursday 24-Dec-2015 Eid-e-Miladunnabi

Friday 25-Dec-2015 Christmas Day

Saturday 26-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Sunday 27-Dec-2015

Monday 28-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Tuesday 29-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS

Wednesday 30-Dec-2015 WINTER VACATIONS
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